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1 165673 MUCCI MARIA VINCENZA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 27/11/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 1.194.000,00

2 159979 RUSSO ALESSIA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 17/07/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 1.188.000,00

3 169384 SIMIGLIANI VALERIA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 19/01/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 1.182.000,00

4 172554 CARISSIMO ANGELA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 10/09/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.176.000,00

5 164707 PASCIULLO SARA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 13/07/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.170.000,00

6 176663 MARTELLI EMMA 15 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 07/07/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.166.800,00

7 164321 D'AMARIO CRISTINA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 10/06/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.160.800,00

8 169627 FORNARO MOANA 15 5.800,00 5.800,00 IS 29/05/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.155.000,00

9 161483 TOMARO VALERIA 15 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 21/05/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.149.200,00

10 168738 GABRIELE ANGELO 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 03/04/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 1.143.200,00

11 160681 PIUNNO FRANCESCA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 24/12/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.137.200,00

12 173315 RUCCI MICHELA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 15/12/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.131.200,00

13 162976 IACOBUCCI ROSSELLA 15 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 23/10/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.125.400,00

14 174433 FRABOTTA ANNA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 11/09/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.119.400,00

15 163182 POLVERINO MARIA CONCETTA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 29/08/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.113.400,00

16 173120 COLANGELO GIUSEPPE 15 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 16/06/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.107.600,00

17 164815 IZZI ILARIA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 09/02/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.101.600,00

18 171791 GRASSO IMMACOLATA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 13/01/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 1.095.600,00
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19 161317 DI NUNZIO STEFANIA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 22/11/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 1.089.600,00

20 164656 FRATANGELO GIOVANNA 15 3.000,00 3.000,00 CB 07/09/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 1.086.600,00

21 170293 DI SANDRO ANGELO 15 5.600,00 5.600,00 IS 04/07/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 1.081.000,00

22 171069 PINELLI VIVIANA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 06/05/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 1.075.000,00

23 166138 VASSALOTTI LAURA 15 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 27/12/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.069.400,00

24 172004 MAIOLA ANGELICA 15 3.200,00 3.200,00 IS 14/12/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.066.200,00

25 158790 AURIEMMA ALESSIA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 22/11/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.060.200,00

26 170825 FIORALBA LINDA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 14/11/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.054.200,00

27 175053 CAROZZA NICOLA 15 3.600,00 3.600,00 CB 11/08/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.050.600,00

28 167066 FORCIONE MADDALENA 15 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 02/08/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.045.200,00

29 161701 DESIATA LILIANA 15 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 06/03/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.039.600,00

30 161865 LEONARDI ANTONELLA 15 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 17/02/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.035.400,00

31 162462 MARINO VALENTINA 15 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 07/02/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 1.029.600,00

32 175609 DI BONA MICHELA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 23/09/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 1.023.600,00

33 171207 ADDUCCHIO DANIELA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 20/08/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 1.017.600,00

34 175229 DE TOLLIS MARINA 15 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 16/06/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 1.013.400,00

35 172725 MARRACINO BIANCA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 06/04/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 1.007.400,00

36 175208 PAGLIONE MARTINA 15 5.600,00 5.600,00 IS 18/03/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 1.001.800,00
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37 164910 TRIVISONNO MICHELE 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 19/08/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 995.800,00

38 174878 LUCARELLI VITO 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 24/04/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 989.800,00

39 163284 SERIO MARIAGIOVANNA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 22/03/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 983.800,00

40 174548 PIANO VALENTINA 15 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 14/02/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 979.600,00

41 166812 PRIOLETTA ANGELA 15 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 09/11/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 973.600,00

42 166564 DI VITTORIO CRISTINA 15 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 31/10/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 968.200,00

43 167214 IALONARDI MARTINA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 29/07/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 965.000,00

44 166448 DEL ZINGARO ANTONELLA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 10/05/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 961.800,00

45 161350 D'ASTON EMMA 14 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 25/12/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 956.000,00

46 166141 MEO CHIARA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 14/12/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 951.800,00

47 165115 PETRARCA FABIOLA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 IS 17/08/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 948.600,00

48 174398 SPERANZA DANIELE 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 08/11/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 942.600,00

49 164643 DI BARTOLOMEO ROBERTA 14 5.082,00 5.082,00 CB 24/06/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 937.518,00

50 168571 MUSTILLO PALMINA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 15/05/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 931.518,00

51 174909 VENDITTI MICHELE 14 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 19/03/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 926.118,00

52 176680 SANTORO ANTONELLA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 07/07/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 920.118,00

53 168523 SPOGNARDI SARA 14 4.000,00 4.000,00 IS 24/04/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 916.118,00

54 175847 GALUPPO NOEMI 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 24/02/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 910.118,00
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55 174863 GALLO CINZIA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 03/01/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 906.918,00

56 165936 D'ANGONA LICIA 14 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 11/10/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 901.118,00

57 173895 PASSARELLI LUISANA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 06/08/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 895.118,00

58 163191 MIGNOGNA LUIGI 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 28/07/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 889.118,00

59 176972 TUDINO SILVIA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 07/05/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 884.918,00

60 162056 FRATANTUONO VITTORIA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 21/04/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 880.718,00

61 169400 IAFIGLIOLA CRISTINA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 10/03/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 874.718,00

62 164612 MIOZZI FRANCESCA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 01/03/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 868.718,00

63 163910 CONTE DANIELE 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 25/02/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 862.718,00

64 160673 MASSIMO MARIATERESA 14 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 05/02/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 857.318,00

65 171938 DURANTE ANTONELLO 14 5.450,00 5.450,00 CB 20/11/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 851.868,00

66 171672 IACIOFANO LAURA 14 2.939,62 2.939,62 CB 01/11/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 848.928,38

67 165717 CECE GIOVANNA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 29/07/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 842.928,38

68 165051 TAMBURRO VALERIA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 10/07/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 839.728,38

69 171199 MASSARO MICHELA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 IS 31/05/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 835.528,38

70 172989 PERNA RAMONA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 IS 24/05/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 832.328,38

71 164268 MAINOLFI MILENA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 11/05/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 826.328,38

72 169558 SILVESTRI VALENTINA 14 3.200,00 3.200,00 IS 23/03/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 823.128,38
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73 161306 COFELICE SARA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 22/03/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 817.128,38

74 165779 VALIANTE CARMELA 14 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 25/02/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 811.328,38

75 164144 DI PONTE SILVESTRO 14 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 28/01/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 805.728,38

76 172082 ESPOSITO SIMONA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 10/09/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 801.528,38

77 172090 PETRELLA CLAUDIA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 13/08/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 795.528,38

78 172869 DI RENZO ANGELA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 03/08/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 789.528,38

79 165201 IAMMATTEO LUISA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 29/05/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 783.528,38

80 172446 RECCHIA CONCETTA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 10/05/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 777.528,38

81 168965 RICCIOLINO SALVATORE 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 23/04/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 771.528,38

82 176176 NAPOLTANO ANNALISA 14 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 26/02/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 765.728,38

83 160212 PALMIERO VANESSA 14 5.039,62 5.039,62 CB 02/02/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 760.688,76

84 161886 ANGELONE LUCA 14 4.000,00 4.000,00 IS 18/10/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 756.688,76

85 174533 AGOSTINELLI MARIANGELA 14 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 25/08/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 751.288,76

86 159838 DI STEFANO EMILIA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 10/08/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 747.088,76

87 160702 COVATTA CARMELINA 14 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 02/06/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 741.688,76

88 160328 LANESE FRANCESCO 14 4.500,00 4.500,00 CB 15/05/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 737.188,76

89 160211 RAMUNDO ANNALISA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 23/04/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 731.188,76

90 171896 DE SANTIS FABIO 14 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 20/05/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 725.388,76
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91 174271 CAPOCEFALO ALESSANDRA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 28/03/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 719.388,76

92 168912 MASTROGIORGIO PATRIZIA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 10/02/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 715.188,76

93 177093 CARDILLO NOEMI 14 6.000,00 3.440,00 IS 15/01/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 711.748,76

94 170267 TOTO TIZIANA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 IS 29/08/1981 Ammesso e finanziato 707.548,76

95 175716 TUDINO ROSSANA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 09/03/1981 Ammesso e finanziato 701.548,76

96 176775 FICOCELLI MARIACRISTINA 14 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 02/02/1980 Ammesso e finanziato 695.948,76

97 161705 IZZI CARMELA FRANCESCA 14 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 16/01/1977 Ammesso e finanziato 689.948,76

98 175591 VALVONA MARIALUISA 14 6.000,00 3.440,00 IS 13/03/1974 Ammesso e finanziato 686.508,76

99 163332 BUCCI GIOVANNA 14 4.200,00 4.200,00 IS 05/01/1974 Ammesso e finanziato 682.308,76

100 166460 ZEOLLA GAIA 13 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 17/10/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 679.108,76

101 170831 PIETRAROIA LINA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 12/10/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 674.908,76

102 169778 MARZILLI MORENA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 25/05/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 668.908,76

103 168673 VIESPOLI ERIKA 13 5.500,00 5.500,00 IS 19/04/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 663.408,76

104 162338 MADDALENA ANGELA 13 4.500,00 4.500,00 CB 03/02/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 658.908,76

105 169070 ZEOLI ILARIA 13 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 15/11/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 655.708,76

106 175955 DI FATTA DAVIDE ROSARIO 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 17/10/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 649.908,76

107 167891 RUBERTO GIOVANNI 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 29/09/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 643.908,76

108 173427 MINIELLO LORENA 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 27/07/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 638.108,76
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109 160443 DI PALO GIUSEPPE 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 21/04/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 632.308,76

110 169043 IANNITTO CHIARA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 10/04/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 628.108,76

111 170909 NIRO ANGELO 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 22/03/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 622.108,76

112 172818 CRISTOFARO ANGELA 13 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 22/12/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 618.908,76

113 173839 FAIOLI ANGELICA 13 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 09/09/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 613.308,76

114 163277 GIANCOLA SIMONA 13 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 01/09/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 610.108,76

115 169667 PALMIERI ALESSIA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 20/07/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 605.908,76

116 171312 BIANCHI LUCA 13 4.830,00 4.830,00 IS 03/04/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 601.078,76

117 162651 MELLONE GIOVANNI 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 12/05/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 595.678,76

118 170896 LITTERIO MARGHERITA 13 2.647,00 2.647,00 CB 25/03/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 593.031,76

119 159749 COLAGIOIA GIADA 13 4.950,00 4.950,00 CB 08/03/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 588.081,76

120 169975 POZZUTO NICOLETTA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 31/01/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 582.081,76

121 176788 AMODEI MICHELINA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 02/10/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 576.081,76

122 163250 SALTARELLI VALENTINA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 20/09/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 570.081,76

123 159342 PAVONE ANDREA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 07/09/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 564.081,76

124 165703 RETTINO MARIAELENA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 02/09/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 558.081,76

125 159550 BENEDETTO GUSTAVO 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 18/08/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 552.081,76

126 174414 PINELLI ANTONELLA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 22/07/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 546.081,76
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127 159673 VITIELLO GABRIELE FIRMIANO 13 12.000,00 6.000,00 CB 19/07/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 540.081,76

128 173951 PIETRA VALENTINA 13 6.000,00 4.800,00 CB 08/07/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 535.281,76

129 173701 IAPAOLO ILARIA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 11/06/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 529.281,76

130 168045 CORRERA ALESSANDRO 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 06/05/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 525.081,76

131 176179 ROMANO CRISTINA 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 10/04/1986 Ammesso e finanziato 519.681,76

132 173096 PANZERA ANTONELLA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 16/11/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 513.681,76

133 167326 MENICHILLI FLAVIA BETTINA 13 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 20/10/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 508.081,76

134 174542 PALMIERO VALERIA 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 05/09/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 502.281,76

135 172860 CARMOSINO GIUSEPPINA 13 6.000,00 3.440,00 IS 20/05/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 498.841,76

136 169567 ROSSI GIUSY 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 16/05/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 493.441,76

137 167139 MALATESTA LUANA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 22/04/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 487.441,76

138 160319 CHIOCCHIO MASSIMILIANO 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 15/04/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 481.641,76

139 169230 MONTANO SERENA 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 27/02/1985 Ammesso e finanziato 476.241,76

140 173255 SCINOCCA SIMONA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 07/12/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 470.241,76

141 172093 ALBANO ERNESTINA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 26/11/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 466.041,76

142 174685 SOLLAZZO ELISABETTA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 19/10/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 461.841,76

143 170710 COCCO ROSARIA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 13/07/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 455.841,76

144 160252 GIOVANNITTI MARIA CRISTINA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 22/06/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 451.641,76
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145 170532 POZZUTO GIUSEPPE 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 16/06/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 445.841,76

146 165272 MARTONE MANUEL 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 14/06/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 439.841,76

147 159933 COCCO VALENTINA 13 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 28/05/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 434.241,76

148 175729 NARDELLA ANTONELLA 13 3.600,00 3.600,00 CB 03/05/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 430.641,76

149 166308 MARINO ROBERTO 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 IS 18/04/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 426.441,76

150 168188 DANIELE GIOVANNI 13 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 12/04/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 420.641,76

151 167316 RUCCI DANIELA 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 20/03/1984 Ammesso e finanziato 415.241,76

152 161570 PIZZUTO MARIA PAOLA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 06/09/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 409.241,76

153 165267 SAVARISE CATERINA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 17/07/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 405.041,76

154 175684 LONGAVITA ENNIA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 19/05/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 399.041,76

155 164816 TAMBURRI SARA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 IS 07/05/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 393.041,76

156 159674 DI PINTO NICOLETTA 13 5.039,62 5.039,62 CB 05/04/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 388.002,14

157 176392 CARANCI ANTONELLA 13 4.120,00 4.120,00 IS 16/02/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 383.882,14

158 161829 NUOZZI ANDREA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 04/01/1983 Ammesso e finanziato 377.882,14

159 174994 SARDELLA BARBARA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 27/10/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 371.882,14

160 163400 DE SANTIS VERONICA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 13/10/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 365.882,14

161 176797 FRABOTTA ANTONELLA 13 3.000,00 3.000,00 IS 08/01/1982 Ammesso e finanziato 362.882,14

162 161989 CAPPUCCIO FRANCESCA 13 4.250,00 4.250,00 CB 18/11/1981 Ammesso e finanziato 358.632,14
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163 160919 CIACCIA GIULIA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 04/03/1980 Ammesso e finanziato 352.632,14

164 161654 SICONOLFI TANIA 13 3.600,00 3.600,00 CB 19/11/1979 Ammesso e finanziato 349.032,14

165 163969 FORTE ERMINIA EDVIGE 13 5.039,62 5.039,62 IS 23/07/1979 Ammesso e finanziato 343.992,52

166 170426 MANZO LUCIANA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 28/06/1979 Ammesso e finanziato 339.792,52

167 167268 VALENTINI GIUSEPPE 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 03/03/1979 Ammesso e finanziato 333.792,52

168 164784 ROCCO VALENTINA 13 3.600,00 3.600,00 CB 24/07/1978 Ammesso e finanziato 330.192,52

169 169473 BERARDO MANUELA 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 09/03/1978 Ammesso e finanziato 324.792,52

170 170889 ROSELLI LUCIA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 19/02/1978 Ammesso e finanziato 320.592,52

171 175364 DI LENA DANIELA 13 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 21/01/1978 Ammesso e finanziato 317.392,52

172 174984 SALCUNI RAFFAELLA 13 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 05/01/1978 Ammesso e finanziato 311.792,52

173 173365 GELSI ANNA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 08/05/1977 Ammesso e finanziato 305.792,52

174 167782 LUONGO ELIANA 13 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 23/03/1976 Ammesso e finanziato 301.592,52

175 166759 PADUANO GABRIELLA 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 21/03/1976 Ammesso e finanziato 296.192,52

176 175177 FRANGIONE ANTONELLA 13 6.000,00 3.440,00 IS 04/09/1975 Ammesso e finanziato 292.752,52

177 175500 LUDOVICO PATRIZIA 13 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 07/06/1975 Ammesso e finanziato 287.352,52

178 174710 MANOCCHIO CARMEN 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 15/07/1974 Ammesso e finanziato 281.352,52

179 174434 FIORUCCI MARGHERITA 13 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 01/05/1969 Ammesso e finanziato 275.352,52

180 170160 DEL CINQUE CAMILLA 12 4.830,00 4.830,00 CB 10/07/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 270.522,52
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181 170668 ROMANO ANGELA 12 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 15/06/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 264.922,52

182 170764 DI PAOLA VERONICA 12 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 24/05/1990 Ammesso e finanziato 261.722,52

183 163963 PRIMIANI ALESSIO 12 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 18/11/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 255.722,52

184 169867 MESCIA HELENA 12 5.600,00 5.600,00 CB 01/02/1989 Ammesso e finanziato 250.122,52

185 169855 CRAPSI MARIA ANTONIETTA 12 6.000,00 4.800,00 CB 20/12/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 245.322,52

186 169671 PELUSO FEDERICA 12 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 10/12/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 241.122,52

187 163232 IASENZA MARIANNA 12 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 01/12/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 235.122,52

188 163471 GALLO PATRIZIA 12 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 12/10/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 230.922,52

189 172790 TURCO LUANA 12 3.200,00 3.200,00 IS 27/07/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 227.722,52

190 175751 BARCA DANIELE 12 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 28/06/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 221.722,52

191 166111 FARINA FLAVIO 12 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 12/06/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 215.722,52

192 167529 PARADISO FABIOLA 12 5.800,00 5.800,00 CB 06/05/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 209.922,52

193 175424 DI LISA BENEDETTA 12 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 30/01/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 204.522,52

194 176455 MOFFA MARCO 12 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 05/01/1988 Ammesso e finanziato 198.522,52

195 176382 PALUMBO STEFANIA 12 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 17/11/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 194.322,52

196 162743 BALASCO ERIKA 12 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 15/10/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 190.122,52

197 165123 FRANCO ANGELA 12 6.000,00 6.000,00 CB 23/06/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 184.122,52

198 165896 MEROLA MANUELA 12 4.200,00 4.200,00 CB 20/06/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 179.922,52
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199 172881 VIRGILI FRANCESCA 12 4.200,00 4.200,00 IS 16/06/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 175.722,52

200 168124 PALERMO NATASCIA 12 3.200,00 3.200,00 CB 15/06/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 172.522,52

201 161176 DE CAMILLIS ELENA 12 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 04/05/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 167.122,52

202 167369 BARRUCCO GIUSEPPE 12 5.400,00 5.400,00 CB 10/01/1987 Ammesso e finanziato 161.722,52

